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Königscheibe 2023 

    
Platz Nachname Vorname Teiler 

1 Parusel Franz 44,5 

2 Hell Günter 72,3 

3 Eitel Elfriede 171,8 

4 Hell Maria 176,7 

5 Fiebig Eberhard 190,0 

6 Schmid Werner 205,6 

7 Gebert Rudolf 212,3 

8 Löhner Heinz 233,3 

9 Fiebig Ursula 236,3 

10 Tauber Herbert 328,6 

11 Schmid Betty 384,0 

12 Güster Erwin 406,7 

13 Klotzbücher Michael 473,7 

14 Kramer Thomas 955,8 

15 Nowak Rainer 1584,3 

16 Hejtmann Alexander 2005,2 

17 Soucek Ludek 2712,3 

18 Schusser Norbert 4098,0 

19 Schusser Monika 5000,0 
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Pokalscheibe 

    

Platz Nachname Vorname Teiler 

1 Eitel Elfriede 20,0 

2 Schmid Werner 24,3 

3 Parusel Franz 34,8 

4 Gebert Rudolf 42,8 

5 Hejtmann Alexander 55,5 

6 Nowak Rainer 80,0 

7 Soucek Ludek 84,7 

8 Güster Erwin 88,1 

9 Löhner Heinz 112,1 

10 Schusser Norbert 160,2 

11 Hell Maria 164,5 

12 Fiebig Ursula 165,2 

13 Kramer Thomas 182,3 

14 Hell Günter 189,5 

15 Klotzbücher Michael 196,5 

16 Tauber Herbert 214,6 

17 Schmid Betty 226,5 

18 Wilczynski Heinz 313,5 

19 Schusser Monika 342,7 
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Adlerscheibe 

      

Platz Nachname Vorname Teiler 

1 Gebert Rudolf 2,9 5,7 15,6 

2 Eitel Elfriede 4,5 11,6 16,2 

3 Schmid Werner 10,1 16,3 25,1 

4 Fiebig Ursula 14,1 27,5 28,8 

5 Parusel Franz 14,9 15,8 16,0 

6 Löhner Heinz 14,9 16,7 31,5 

7 Hell Günter 19,3 30,5 34,4 

8 Hell Maria 21,7 34,6 41,5 

9 Schusser Monika 22,2 200,9 217,5 

10 Schmid Betty 23,2 87,1 92,5 

11 Fiebig Eberhard 27,8 34,0 42,4 

12 Hejtmann Alexander 27,8 72,3 73,6 

13 Klotzbücher Michael 30,3 53,8 73,9 

14 Kramer Thomas 43,7 44,9 64,7 

15 Nowak Rainer 45,6 47,7 54,7 

16 Güster Erwin 47,3 59,6 77,5 

17 Tauber Herbert 49,3 64,8 73,0 

18 Soucek Ludek 49,5 56,7 80,4 

19 Schusser Norbert 55,7 75,0 77,0 

20 Wilczynski Heinz 65,6 79,8 95,3 
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Meisterscheibe 

      

Platz Nachname Vorname Serien 

1 Kramer Thomas 107,2 98,5 93,5 

2 Gebert Rudolf 107,0 105,9 105,8 

3 Hell Günter 106,2 105,9 105,5 

4 Schmid Werner 106,1 106,0 105,7 

5 Parusel Franz 106,1 105,3 105,1 

6 Eitel Elfriede 105,8 105,3 104,5 

7 Fiebig Eberhard 105,4 103,6 103,5 

8 Nowak Rainer 105,1 103,3 103,3 

9 Hell Maria 104,2 103,7 103,5 

10 Fiebig Ursula 103,9 103,8 103,8 

11 Löhner Heinz 103,9 103,6 103,5 

12 Hejtmann Alexander 103,8 103,2 102,2 

13 Güster Erwin 103,6 102,4 101,0 

14 Soucek Ludek 102,7 101,5 100,9 

15 Tauber Herbert 101,5 100,5 98,2 

16 Schusser Norbert 101,3 98,6   

17 Klotzbücher Michael 100,7 98,4   

18 Wilczynski Heinz 100,7 99,6 97,9 

19 Schmid Betty 98,2 95,7 94,9 

20 Schusser Monika 95,7 88,7   
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Adlerprämie 

       

Platz Nachname Vorname Prämie 
Teiler 

1 2 3 

1 Gebert Rudolf 24,2 2,9 5,7 15,6 

2 Eitel Elfriede 32,3 4,5 11,6 16,2 

3 Parusel Franz 46,7 14,9 15,8 16,0 

4 Schmid Werner 51,5 10,1 16,3 25,1 

5 Löhner Heinz 63,1 14,9 16,7 31,5 

6 Fiebig Ursula 70,4 14,1 27,5 28,8 

7 Hell Günter 84,2 19,3 30,5 34,4 

8 Hell Maria 97,8 21,7 34,6 41,5 

9 Fiebig Eberhard 104,2 27,8 34,0 42,4 

10 Nowak Rainer 148,0 45,6 47,7 54,7 

11 Kramer Thomas 153,3 43,7 44,9 64,7 

12 Klotzbücher Michael 158,0 30,3 53,8 73,9 

13 Hejtmann Alexander 173,8 27,8 72,3 73,6 

14 Güster Erwin 184,4 47,3 59,6 77,5 

15 Soucek Ludek 186,6 49,5 56,7 80,4 

16 Tauber Herbert 187,1 49,3 64,8 73,0 

17 Schmid Betty 202,8 23,2 87,1 92,5 

18 Schusser Norbert 207,7 55,7 75,0 77,0 

19 Wilczynski Heinz 240,8 65,6 79,8 95,3 

20 Schusser Monika 440,6 22,2 200,9 217,5 
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Meisterprämie 

       

Platz Nachname Vorname Prämie 
Serien 

1 2 3 

1 Gebert Rudolf 318,7 107,0 105,9 105,8 

2 Schmid Werner 317,8 106,1 106,0 105,7 

3 Hell Günter 317,6 106,2 105,9 105,5 

4 Parusel Franz 316,5 106,1 105,3 105,1 

5 Eitel Elfriede 315,6 105,8 105,3 104,5 

6 Fiebig Eberhard 312,5 105,4 103,6 103,5 

7 Nowak Rainer 311,7 105,1 103,3 103,3 

8 Fiebig Ursula 311,5 103,9 103,8 103,8 

9 Hell Maria 311,4 104,2 103,7 103,5 

10 Löhner Heinz 311,0 103,9 103,6 103,5 

11 Hejtmann Alexander 309,2 103,8 103,2 102,2 

12 Güster Erwin 307,0 103,6 102,4 101,0 

13 Soucek Ludek 305,0 102,7 101,5 100,9 

14 Tauber Herbert 300,2 101,5 100,5 98,2 

15 Kramer Thomas 299,3 107,2 98,5 93,5 

16 Wilczynski Heinz 298,2 100,7 99,6 97,9 

17 Schmid Betty 288,8 98,2 95,7 94,9 
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Teilnahme am Königschießen 

     

     

 
Gesamt 

 
20  

     

 
Luftgewehr 14  

 
Luftpistole 6  

     

 
Damen 

 
5 

 

 
Herren 

 
15 

 

 

 

 

 


